Available 24hrs, 7 Days

AFTERLIFE/ FUNERALS

3%
Independent Leaders in Personalised Funerals

Item

(02) 9954 6655
afterlifefunerals.com.au

Cost (incGsT)

Professional Fee

The professional fee covers the management of the funeral service, including all administrative and legal requirements
No Service No Attendance Cremation Service

Viewing & Cremation Service

Attending Service Cremation

Burial Services

Transportation

Transfer of deceased from place of death (Sydney metro — Monday to Friday 800am to 400pm)
Transfer of deceased from place of death (Sydney metro — Outside above hours)

Transfer of deceased from place of death (Sydney metro — Public Holiday)

Transfer of deceased from funeral home to funeral location (Van)

Transfer of deceased from funeral home to funeral location (Hearse)

Body Bag

Mortuary Care

Accommodation of the deceased in our mortuary (Flat rate — 14 days)
Hire of refrigeration plate

Body preparation General (Wash & Dress)

Body preparation Temporary Preservation

Body preparation Full Embalm (Vault & Repatriation)

Shroud

Poly Bag

Bio Seal

Coffin & Casket

Cardboard range

MDF

Solid Timber

Zinc Liner

Name Plates

Vinyl Wrap (coffinwraps.com.au)
Grave Marker + Vinyl Cut Name

Legal Documents

Medical Certificate Cause of Death (MCCD)

Death Certificate (Issued by Births, Deaths & Marriages)
Attending Practitioners Cremation Certificate

Medical Referee Certificate

Staff

Per Person Per Hour (Minimum 4 Hours)

Per Person Per Hour (Minimum 4 Hours) After hours or Weekends
Host

Celebrant

Clergy
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$1500
$2000
$3000
$4000

$250
+$150
+5400
S175*
S550*
S15

$220
At Cost
$175
+5295
+$660
S80
$250
$S500

$250*
S400*
$1800*
$1500*
$20
$440
$165

No Charge
$60

$99*

$99

$55

$80

No Charge
At Cost

At Cost



Available 24hrs, 7 Days
(02) 9954 6655

AFTERLIFE FUNERALS afterlifefunerals.com.au

3%
Independent Leaders in Personalised Funerals

Item Cost (incGsT)
Viewing

Funeral Home (Monday to Friday 1100am to 200pm) $195

At Service No Charge

Additional Services

Memoriam Card (Afterlife Branded) 50Pcs No Charge
Tribute Page No Charge
Funeral Stationery (afterlife.dignifiedmemories.com.au) At Cost
Flowers — Artificial Coffin Cover No Charge
Flowers — Coffin Cover $250*
Condolence Book S50

Visual Reflection or Tribute Video $160

Live Streaming At Cost
Cremation Urns S50*
Disbursements

e Crematorium and Chapel prices are always noted at cost.

For current pricing please refer to (afterlifefunerals.com.au/cremation-services)
e Burial prices are always at cost.

Please liaise with the cemetery as there are many available options

Disclosure

Mortuary services are provided by Afterlife Funerals
Independent Mortuary Services
Personalised Mortuary Services

Transport services are provided by Afterlife Funerals
Independent Mortuary Services
Personalised Mortuary Services
Statewide Mortuary Transfers
Direct Mortuary Transfers

Index
* Indicates that the price range is from the noted value

Packages Cost (incGsT)

Cremation

No Service No Attendance $1699*
No Service (Viewing Only) $2699*
Attending Service S4744%*
PROJECT SKY CREMATION $3699*
Burial

Burial Service $4399*
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